Position

Teacher

Teacher M/M

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/M

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher M/M
Elementary School Secretary
Teacher Shared Contract
Teacher

Teacher Shared Contract
Teacher Shared Contract

Teacher Shared Contract

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages

Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt

$99,666
$97,963
$97,765
$96,974
$96,775
$94,710
$94,490
$93,259
$93,231
$92,446
$92,443
$91,984
$91,874
$91,831
$91,435
$91,302
$89,485
$89,312
$87,335
$86,958
$83,618
$81,672
$75,213
$51,615
$47,697
$47,212
$46,050
$44,443
$42,069
$39,498

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,810
$27,170
$28,154
$27,088
$27,072
$26,902
$26,883
$27,782
$26,780
$27,215
$26,715
$27,677
$26,668
$26,664
$27,215
$26,621
$26,971
$27,456
$26,293
$26,262
$26,321
$26,326
$25,293
$24,857
$24,429

$4,076
$22,887
$22,755

$3,652
$22,347



Teacher

Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil
Span

School Office Clerk |
School Office Clerk |
School Testing Assistant

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Technology Assistant |

Instructor Aide Il-Special
Education

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R

Instructor Aide I-Special
Education

Instructor Aide |-Special Ed R
Health Assistant
Library Media Technician |

Instructor Aide Il-Special
Education

Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil
Spanish

Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil
Vietnamese

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Substitute Noon Duty
Noon Duty Supervisor
Substitute Noon Duty
Substitute Noon Duty
Substitute Noon Duty

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Northcutt
Northcutt

Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt

Northcutt
Northcutt

Northcutt

Northcutt
Northcutt

Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt

Northcutt

Northcutt

Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt
Northcutt

$28,811
$20,720

$18,972
$18,355
$16,268
$16,195

$15,186
$15,158

$15,125

$14,350
$13,997

$13,016
$12,861
$12,360
$12,192

$5,965

$5,776

$3,397
$2,814
$2,773
$2,556
$2,365
$1,217

$576

$109

$8,448
$612

$2,133
$2,063
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



