Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$99,666	\$27,810
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$97,963	\$27,170
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$97,765	\$28,154
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$96,974	\$27,088
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$96,775	\$27,072
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$94,710	\$26,902
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$94,490	\$26,883
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$93,259	\$27,782
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$93,231	\$26,780
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$92,446	\$27,215
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$92,443	\$26,715
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$91,984	\$27,677
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$91,874	\$26,668
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$91,831	\$26,664
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$91,435	\$27,215
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$91,302	\$26,621
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$89,485	\$26,971
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$89,312	\$27,456
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$87,335	\$26,293
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$86,958	\$26,262
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$83,618	\$26,321
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$81,672	\$26,326
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$75,213	\$25,293
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$51,615	\$24,857
Elementary School Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$47,697	\$24,429
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$47,212	\$4,076
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$46,050	\$22,887
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$44,443	\$22,755
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$42,069	\$3,652
Teacher Shared Contract		Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$39,498	\$22,347

Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$28,811	\$8,448
Sch Comm Liaison Worker Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$20,720	\$612
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$18,972	\$2,133
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$18,355	\$2,063
School Testing Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$16,268	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$16,195	\$0
Technology Assistant I	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$15,186	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$15,158	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$15,125	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$14,350	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$13,997	\$0
Instructor Aide I-Special Ed R	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$13,016	\$0
Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$12,861	\$0
Library Media Technician I	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$12,360	\$0
Instructor Aide II-Special Education	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$12,192	\$0
Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$5,965	\$0
Instructor Aide-A Lep Bil Vietnamese	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$5,776	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$3,397	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$2,814	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$2,773	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$2,556	\$0
Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$2,365	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$1,217	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$576	\$0
Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Northcutt	\$109	\$0